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STYLIST

CUT AND BLOW DRY

Cut & Blow Dry from *
Wet Cut

Blow Dry from *

* Long hair surcharge
Shampoo & Set
Gents

COLOUR

Full Head of Highlights
Half Head of Highlights
Top Section Highlights
Tint — Roots

Permanent Tint — Full Head
Balayage from

Toner from

Goldwell BondPro Treatment

(prevents damage whilst colouring)
Oalia Colour (organic semi-permanent)

Hair Up from

PERMS
Full Head

Top Section Perm

CONDITIONING AND SMOOTHING

Keratin Complex

(Non-chemical smoothing treatment to
frizz by up to 95% for up to 4-6 months)

Glossing

Coloured Conditioner

Intensive Conditioning Heat
Treatment

CLAIRE

£50
£33
£27
£5
£25
£19

£87
£67
£32
£40
£45
£60
£27

£15
£38
£30

£55
£30

£150

£27
£7

£12

LEX / KELLY
VIKKI

£48
£31
£26
£5
£25
£19

£87
£67
£32
£40
£45
£60
£27

£15
£38
£30

£55
£30

£150

£27
£7

£12

ZADIE

£39
£25
£21
£5
£20
£15

£75
£57
£28
£38
£43
£55
£25

£15
£37
£25

£50
£25

£150

£25
£7

£12

CHLOE

£33
£19
£17
£5
£17
£12

£70
£52
£25
£35
£40
£50
£20

£15
£35
£25

£50
£25

£150

£20
£7

£12

STYLIST

CHILDREN AT FRIENDS
Under 6

Girls 7-12 wet cut from *
Girls 13-16 wet cut from *
Boys 7-16 from

* Surcharge for blow dry — ask your stylist

Welcome to Friends Hair
Design in Amersham

We have been established here
for over 30 years and continue to
please many loyal customers.

Our friendly team of stylists, who
are all skilled colour technicians,
have a real passion for hair.

After a free, no obligation, initial
consultation, we can style and
colour your hair to give you a
completely new look or offer a
classic cut.

Our prices include conditioner, all
styling products and a wide range
of refreshments — relax and enjoy a
complimentary hot or cold drink
on us.

We look forward to seeing you soon.

Claire and the team x

101494 433855

CLAIRE

£12
£16.50

£25

£13

LEX / KELLY ZADIE
VIKKI
£10 £9
£15.50 £12.50
£23 £19
£12 £10

friends|

CHLOE

£8
£9.50
£14
£8

HAIR
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OPEN SEVEN DAYS A WEEK

Monday
by appointment only

Tuesday 9am — 5pm
Wednesday 9am - 5pom
Thursday 9am — 7pm
Friday 9am — 5pm
Saturday 9am — 5pm

Sunday
by appointment only

Appointments outside these
hours are available on request.
Please call for an appointment.

INTRODUCE A FRIEND TO FRIENDS!

Introduce a friend to Friends and enjoy 25% off your next appointment

Your name Stylist

And your friend* will receive 25% off their first appointment (*must be a new client)

Your friend's name Stylist

01494 433855
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