

01494 433855

30 Hill Avenue, Amersham, HP6 5BW friendshairdesignamersham.co.uk



STYLIST	CLAIRE	LEX / KELLY VIKKI	ZADIE	CHLOE		
CUT AND BLOW DRY						
Cut & Blow Dry from *	£50	£48	£39	£33		
Wet Cut	£33	£31	£25	£19		
Blow Dry from *	£27	£26	£21	£17		
* Long hair surcharge	£5	£5	£5	£5		
Shampoo & Set	£25	£25	£20	£17		
Gents	£19	£19	£15	£12		
COLOUR						
Full Head of Highlights	£87	£87	£75	£70		
Half Head of Highlights	£67	£67	£57	£52		
Top Section Highlights	£32	£32	£28	£25		
Tint – Roots	£40	£40	£38	£35		
Permanent Tint – Full Head	£45	£45	£43	£40		
Balayage from	£60	£60	£55	£50		
Toner from	£27	£27	£25	£20		
Goldwell BondPro Treatment						
(prevents damage whilst colouring)	£15	£15	£15	£15		
Oalia Colour (organic semi-permanent)	£38	£38	£37	£35		
Hair Up from	£30	£30	£25	£25		
PERMS						
Full Head	£55	£55	£50	£50		
Top Section Perm	£30	£30	£25	£25		
CONDITIONING AND SMOOTHING						
Keratin Complex (Non-chemical smoothing treatment to frizz by up to 95% for up to 4–6 months)	£150	£150	£150	£150		
Glossing	£27	£27	£25	£20		
Coloured Conditioner	£7	£7	£7	£7		
Intensive Conditioning Heat Treatment	£12	£12	£12	£12		

STYLIST	CLAIRE	LEX / KELLY VIKKI	ZADIE	CHLOE
CHILDREN AT FRIENDS				
Under 6	£12	£10	£9	£8
Girls 7–12 wet cut from *	£16.50	£15.50	£12.50	£9.50
Girls 13–16 wet cut from *	£25	£23	£19	£14
Boys 7–16 from	£13	£12	£10	£8
* Surcharge for blow dry – ask your stylist				

Welcome to Friends Hair Design in Amersham

We have been established here for over 30 years and continue to please many loyal customers.

Our friendly team of stylists, who are all skilled colour technicians, have a real passion for hair.

After a free, no obligation, initial consultation, we can style and colour your hair to give you a completely new look or offer a classic cut.

Our prices include conditioner, all styling products and a wide range of refreshments – relax and enjoy a complimentary hot or cold drink on us.

We look forward to seeing you soon.

Claire and the team x



101494 433855 **friends** | HAIR | HAIR

OPEN SEVEN DAYS A WEEK

Monday

by appointment only

Tuesday 9am - 5pm

Wednesday 9am - 5pm

Thursday 9am - 7pm

Friday 9am - 5pm

Saturday 9am - 5pm

Sunday

by appointment only

Appointments outside these hours are available on request. Please call for an appointment.



INTRODUCE A FRIEND TO FRIENDS!

Introduce a friend to Friends and enjoy 25% off your next appointment

Your name Stylist

And your friend* will receive 25% off their first appointment (*must be a new client)

Your friend's name Stylist

01494 433855

30 Hill Avenue, Amersham, HP6 5BW friendshairdesignamersham.co.uk

